VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E10593
f) The wording “Conforms to CSA C22.2 No. 250.0 and UL 234”
g) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and French
h) QAI logo:
Models /
Ratings:
Model
Designation
Voltage
(Vdc)
Wattage
(W)
Description Environmental
Location
LED Awning Light
0013512C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning
Light, Cool White
Wet Location
0013515C 12 12.4 21.65” (550mm) LED Awning
Light, Cool White
Wet Location
0013522C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning
Light Silver Shell, Cool White
Wet Location
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
540.636.9445 ph.  |  540.636.9414 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
425.512.8419
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 11
0013525C 12 12.4 21.65” (550mm) LED Awning
Light, Cool White
Wet Location
0013552C 12 5.4 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning
Light Black Shell, Cool White
Wet Location
LED-123-
1535
12 3 9.84” (250mm) LED Awning
Light Black Shell with Cover,
Cool White
Wet Location
LED Strip Light
0013601C 12 1 / 2.2 5.9” (150mm) LED Strip Light
with Two Phases Brightness, Cool
White
Dry Location
0013603C 12 2.2 / 4.7 11.81” (300mm) LED Strip Light
with Two Phases Brightness, Cool
White
Dry Location
0013604C 12 2.5 / 6.6 17.72” (450mm) LED Strip Light
with Two Phases Brightness, Cool
White
Dry Location
0013606C 12 3.1 / 7.9 23.62” (600mm) LED Strip Light
with Two Phases Brightness, Cool
White